Offense Code

Probationary License Suspension Offense Table

Violation

FTY Funeral

Unsafe Operation Around Emergency Vehicle
Vehicular Manslaughter

Vehicular Homicide

OVI/Refusal

Unreasonable for Conditions

OVI/BAC .17 or Above

Failure to Slow Down at RR Crossing

Failure to Stop at RR Crossing

Insufficient Space at RR Crossing
Insufficient Undercarriage to Negotiate RR Crossing
Failure to Obey RR Stop Sign

DUS Child Support Failure Pay/Appr

Driving Under Non Payment Judgment Susp.
Driving Under Non Payment Judgment Susp.
Vehicular Homicide

Hit Skip/Leave Scene

Drag Racing

Flee/Elude Officer

Stop Sign

Traf Control Lights

Vio-Rr Crossing

Traf Cent Dev/Signs

Hit-Skip Private Property

Vehicular Assault

Speed

Slow Speed

Following Too Close

Speed 4511.21d

Disregard of Safety

Disregard Saf Pri/Prop

Offense Code

30
31
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
45
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
60
61
62
63
64
65
75
76
77
92

Violation

Vio-One Way Traf
Driving Lt of Center
Crossing Yellow Line
Fty Emrg Veh/Funeral
Rt Side of Roadway
Crossing Divided Hwy
Vio-Traf Lanes/lines

Fty Right Of Way

Opp Veh Traf Vio
Improper Passing
Vio-When Bng Passed
Stopped Sch Bus Vio
W/0 Due Regard Priv Pr
Reckless Oper/Priv Pr
Without Due Regard
Unsafe Operation
Reckless Operation
Disobey Police Order
Assured Clear Dist
Vio-Starting Backing
Prohibited U Turn
Improper/Prohib Turn
Vic-Turn Signals

Failure To Turn
Fail-Cont-4511.202
Aggr Vehicular Homicide
Aggr Veh Assault W/Alc
Aggravated Veh Assault
Veh Homicide WI Alcohol
Street Racing




